
EMERALD-ACR-SA T-BAXTER NTM

-38
NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000132973942/HOL
19.1.2026

Born 7.4.2002
Breeder Not yet available
Evaluation Holstein
International
ID HOLUSAM000132973942

Herdbook number
FIN 94541

SWE 90640
DNK 250434

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

Trait # Daughters # Herds
Yield 86012 19038

Udder health 47267 11377
Conformation 50242 12544

Sire
FUSTEAD EMORY BLITZ-
ET
HOLUSAM000017013604

PGS
MJR BLACKSTAR
EMORY-ET
HOLUSAM000002114601

PGD FUSTEAD TESK BEV
HOLUSAF000014947858

Dam
EMERALD-ACR-SA T-
MALLORY ET
HOLUSAF000130227821

MGS
CAROL P.MTOTO ET TV
TL G.M.***
HOLITAM006001001962

MGD
EMERALD-ACR-SA TOOT-
ET
HOLUSAF000017077105
MGD
S

LUTZ-MEADOWS E
MANDEL-ET

Trait Current evaluation 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
NTM -38

Yield 84

Fertility 68

Birth 96

Calving 101

Udder health 87

Frame 115

Feet & legs 97

Udder 91

Milkability 88

Temperament 112

Longevity 93

  


